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Hinges and  
locking solutions  
for industrial and 
leisure vehicle 
bodywork

A wide range of standard products in stock

Manufacture according to customer drawings

Design and manufacture to meet customer specifications

Some products with integrated functions

Metal sheet or machined profile based manufacture

Material used: steel, stainless steel and aluminium

Thickness capacity: up to 6 mm

Surface and decorative treatments (zinc plating,  
cataphoresis, ...)

Small, medium and large production runs

Simple tools for production

Rapid prototypes for evaluation purposes

PINET is specialised in designing and manufacturing 
hinges and locking devices

Pinet Industrie
www.pinet.eu
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Pinet Industrie

www.pinet.eu
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S
A

S
 a

u 
ca

pi
ta

l d
e 

4 
11

8 
40

0 
€ 

- 
R

C
S

 B
ob

ig
ny

 -
 S

IR
ET

 B
 4

07
 4

85
 5

56
 0

00
10

 –
 C

od
e 

N
A

F 
28

6 
F 

FM
 0

3 
E

N
 0

5-
20

08

®


